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Kil-1

Hablaty
1420 Csibor

1145 Catullus Maximus

4321 Penny
1211 Suvolvény
Helios
Cormoran
1496 Flamenco
Kiliti
1448 Kedvenc
Indra
690 Patience
Concerto
943 Victoria
441 Aloha
670 Fishbone
Hawaii
1394 Dudu
1408 II. Bombo
240 Harlequine
800 Széltold
Vidica
540 Paradicsom
Zs6
1264 EZis Samu
Vizicsiko
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Foldvar
Badacsony
Lelle
Foldvar

Gyenesdias
Badacsony
Boglar
Zanka
Badacsony
Fonyéd
Abrahdmheg
Lelle

Foldvar
Lelle - BL
Lelle
Boglar
Foldvar
Szemes
Szigliget
Boglar
Keszthely
Siofok
Balatonmari

113
125
116
115
115
114
115
112
112
117
115
114
112
113
113
114
111
116
115
119
115
110
118
125
110
113

ys Il
ys Il
ys Il
ys Il
ys Il
ys Il
ys I
ys Il
ys I
ys Il
ys I
ys Il
ys I
ys Il
ys Il
ys Il
ys Il
ys Il
ys Il
ys I
ys Il
ys I
ys Il
ys Il
ys I
ys Il

11:16:39
11:31:49
11:27:57
11:28:27
11:28:38
11:28:14
11:29:01
11:28:04
11:29:38
11:38:37
11:39:04
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

1:06:39
1:21:49
1:17:57
1:18:27
1:18:38
1:18:14
1:19:01
1:18:04
1:19:38
1:28:37
1:29:04

3999,00
4909,00
4677,00
4707,00
4718,00
4694,00
4741,00
4684,00
4778,00
5317,00
5344,00

35,39
39,27
40,32
40,93
41,03
41,18
41,23
41,82
42,66
45,44
46,47



